TOR POZNAN

3 Edycja SPEED DAY
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WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
Gr.A8 2012-05-22 17:00.
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roznica
(71) WILCZYNSKI Tomasz
1 1:50.705 +11.326 17:05:36.464
2 1:50.439 +11.060 17:07:26.903
3 1:53.841 +14.462 17:09:20.744
4 1:51.938 +12.559 17:11:12.682
5 1:40.931 +1.552 17:12:53.613
6 1:39.821 +0.442 17:14:33.434
7 1:39.401 +0.022 17:16:12.835
8 1:39.379 - 17:17:52.214
p9 2:03.103 +23.724 17:19:55.317
(93) LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej
1 1:43.597 +1.940 17:06:06.091
2 1:42.202 +0.545 17:07:48.293
3 1:41.657 - 17:09:29.950
p4 2:02.499 +20.842 17:11:32.449
(95) KUBACKI Maciej
1 1:41.780 - 17:05:53.327
2 1:41.906 +0.126 17:07:35.233
3 1:42.331 +0.551 17:09:17.564
4 1:42.021 +0.241 17:10:59.585
5 1:42,721 +0.941 17:12:42.306
p6 1:48.621 +6.841 17:14:30.927
(3) OBREBSKI Piotr
1 1:44.171 +0.775 17:06:17.686
2 1:43.396 ‘ - 17:08:01.082
p3 1:59.342 +15.946 17:10:00.424
(72) ORLOWSKI Dariusz
1 1:45.763 +1.749 17:06:46.212
2 1:45.384 +1.370 17:08:31.596
3 1:44.767 +0.753 17:10:16.363
4 1:44.176 +0.162 17:12:00.539
5 1:44.473 +0.459 17:13:45.012
6 1:44.440 +0.426 17:15:29.452
7 1:44.014 - 17:17:13.466
p8 2:12.,117 +28.103 17:19:25.583
(91) LASZECKI Mieszko
1 1:48.588 +3.026 17:05:37.068
2 1:45.562 - 17:07:22.630
p3 2:06.467 +20.905 17:09:29.097
4 5:34.201 +3:48.639 17:15:03.298
5 1:45.916 +0.354 17:16:49.214
6 1:46.122 +0.560 17:18:35.336
p7 2:05.598 +20.036 17:20:40.934
(96) ZUBER tukasz
1 1:51.004 - 17:05:36.640
2 1:51.462 +0.458 17:07:28.102
3 1:52.447 +1.443 17:09:20.549
p4 2:24.854 +33.850 17:11:45.403
5 4:05.016 +2:14.012 17:15:50.419
6 1:58.371 +7.367 17:17:48.790
p7 2:02.990 +11.986 17:19:51.780
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